
141 Tony Stewart 4 559 0 1 0

142 Barney Visser 78 520 -39 -39 2 0

143 Jeff Gordon 48 481 -78 -39 3 0

144 Walter Czarnecki 22 480 -79 -1 4 0

145 Rick Hendrick 88 465 -94 -15 5 0

146 Gene Haas 41 462 -97 -3 6 0

147 Roger Penske 2 441 -118 -21 7 0

148 Felix Sabates 1 427 -132 -14 8 0

149 Linda Hendrick 5 417 -142 -10 9 0

1410 Joe Gibbs 20 415 -144 -2 12 2

1411 Rick Hendrick 24 411 -148 -4 10 -1

1412 Richard Childress 27 385 -174 -26 13 1

1413 J D Gibbs 11 379 -180 -6 15 2

1414 Richard Petty 43 379 -180 0 11 -3

1415 Richard Childress 31 374 -185 -5 14 -1

1416 J D Gibbs 19 368 -191 -6 16 0

1417 Chip Ganassi 42 361 -198 -7 18 1

1418 Rob Kauffman 15 354 -205 -7 17 -1

1419 Jack Roush 16 343 -216 -11 20 1

1420 Tony Stewart 10 328 -231 -15 19 -1

1421 Bob Germain 13 308 -251 -20 22 1

1422 Joe Gibbs 18 305 -254 -3 23 1

1423 Tad Geschickter 47 300 -259 -5 21 -2

1424 Richard Childress 3 290 -269 -10 24 0

1425 Brad Jenkins 38 260 -299 -30 26 1

1426 Michael Waltrip 55 256 -303 -4 28 2

1427 Richard Petty 9 255 -304 -1 25 -2

1428 Margaret Haas 14 253 -306 -2 29 1

1429 John Henry 17 243 -316 -10 27 -2

1430 Harry Scott Jr. 51 234 -325 -9 31 1

1431 John Henry 6 228 -331 -6 32 1

1432 Bob Jenkins 35 227 -332 -1 30 -2

1433 Jerry Freeze 34 218 -341 -9 33 0

1434 Tommy Baldwin 7 192 -367 -26 34 0

1435 Michael Hillman 40 171 -388 -21 36 1

1436 Joe Falk 33 168 -391 -3 37 1

1437 Ron Devine 83 168 -391 0 35 -2

1438 Harry Scott Jr. 46 147 -412 -21 39 1

1439 Ron Devine 23 146 -413 -1 38 -1

1440 Mike Curb 98 144 -415 -2 40 0

1441 Archie St Hilaire 32 124 -435 -20 41 0

842 Bob Leavine 95 101 -458 -23 42 0

543 Glen Wood 21 74 -485 -27 43 0

1444 Anthony Marlowe 26 72 -487 -2 44 0

345 Rick Hendrick 25 60 -499 -12 45 0

1446 Jay Robinson 62 50 -509 -10 46 0

447 John Cohen 44 12 -547 -38 47 0

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -551 -4 48 0

749 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -553 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -559 -6 51 1

251 Gordon Smith 139 0 -559 0 50 -1
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